CX9020 https://www.beckhoff.com/cx9020
Technical changes reserved
As of 09.04.2025
| Site 1 of 5
Image similar, may contain optional accessories
Product status: regular delivery
The CX9020 is a compact, DIN rail-mountable Ethernet control system with 1 GHz Arm® Cortex®-A8 CPU. The connection for
the Beckhoff I/O systems is directly integrated into the CPU module. The unit offers automatic bus system identification (E-

As of 09.04.2025
| Site 3 of 5
Ordering information
Ordering information
CX9020-0100 CPU module, no operating system, no TwinCAT
CX9020-0110 CPU module, Windows Embedded Compact 7, no TwinCAT
CX9020-0111 CPU module, Windows Embedded Compact 7, TwinCAT 2 PLC runtime
CX9020-0112 CPU module, Windows Embedded Compact 7, TwinCAT 2 NC PTP runtime
CX9020-0115 CPU module, Windows Embedded Compact 7, TwinCAT 3 runtime (XAR), no licenses
included
CX9020-0100: only suitable for Linux® (no Windows CE is possible), for futher information see http://github.com/beckhoff
The end date of the extended support for the operating system Microsoft Windows Embedded Compact 7 has already passed. Up-to-
date security updates can no longer be provided. TwinCAT is only supported up to build 4024.
TwinCAT 3 runtime (XAR) is preinstalled, without licenses. Please order TwinCAT 3 licenses separately from the TwinCAT 3 Price List.
Options
Options
CX9020-U900 internal, capacitive 1-second UPS to ensure secure backup of persistent application data
on the microSD card
CX1900-0123 1 GB microSD card, instead of 512 MB microSD card*
CX1900-0125 2 GB microSD card, instead of 512 MB microSD card*
CX1900-0131 16 GB microSD card, instead of 512 MB microSD card*
CX2900-0107
Device modification for CX5120, CX5130, CX5140 and CX9020 Embedded PCs according to
the requirements for ATEX, IECEx and FM certification. The modification is mandatory for
the usage of CX5120, CX5130, CX5140 and CX9020 in hazardous areas, zone 2/22
respectively Class I, Div. 2.
It includes the modification and repositioning of the device label as well as a mounting
bracket installed ex works for mechanical locking of the connectors.
Product labeling:
ATEX: II 3 G Ex nA IIC T4 Gc and II 3 D Ex tc IIIC T135 °C Dc
IECEx: Ex nA IIC T4 Gc and Ex tc IIIC T135 °C Dc
cFMus: CL I, DIV 2. GP A, B, C, D and CL I, Zn 2 AEx/Ex ec IIC T4 Gc
Read the device documentation for use in hazardous areas carefully.
Optional interfaces
CX9020 https://www.beckhoff.com/cx9020
Technical changes reserved
As of 09.04.2025
| Site 4 of 5
CX9020-N020 audio interface, 3 x 3.5 mm jack sockets, Line In, Mic In, Line Out
CX9020-N030 RS232 interface, D-sub plug, 9-pin (RXD, TXD, RTS, CTS)
CX9020-N031 RS485 interface, D-sub socket, 9-pin, configuration as an end point, without echo,
termination on
CX9020-N031-0001 RS485 interface, D-sub socket, 9-pin, configuration as an end point, with echo,
termination on
CX9020-N031-0002 RS485 interface, D-sub socket, 9-pin, configuration as drop point, without echo,
termination off
CX9020-N031-0003 RS485 interface, D-sub socket, 9-pin, configuration as drop point, with echo, termination
off
CX9020-N031-0004 RS422 interface, D-sub socket, 9-pin, configuration as full duplex end point, termination
on
CX9020-B110 EtherCAT slave interface, EtherCAT IN and OUT (2 x RJ45)
CX9020-M310 PROFIBUS master interface, D-sub socket, 9-pin
CX9020-B310 PROFIBUS slave interface, D-sub socket, 9-pin